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: For Sale Used CaVn

MOTORS
Mission it

For Sale Use! Car

WESTERN
12 tli &

Special! Special
Trr.t w i e

4 BLOCK FROM CITY CENTER
Mod. coast, apt. bldg, hdwd, basmt.

Central beating. Cor. lot. good business
frontage to develop. $21,000. Terms.

WAREHSE WITH OFFICE. 2S0 so.
ft. Concrete floor, paved alley. Immed.
poss. $3150.

BUY AT PEN 4 CORNERS. Lge in-

dustrial bldg., approx. 4,ono sq. ft. Ex-
tra well built. ' ac. on paved St. Big
bargain here at $8500.

La rsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service

164 S. Coml St.
Ph. Eve.

! Speci

1 ACRE NORTHEAST
3 bdrm home. Living Rm.. Dining Km, kitchen. $1000 Down. $30 per mo.

$0950. ' ' .
10.7 ACRES NORTH

On Kapph&n road, 3 bdrm home. Liv. Rm, Large Kitchen. Barn. Chicken
house. Will trade- - for 3 jj bdrm home in town.

KEIZER DISTRICT
Ranch-Sty- le 2 bdrm home. Hwd floors, oil heat, fenced back yard only

$8500. Excellent terms.
i FAIRMOUNT HILL

3 bdrm on on flooy. a really livable home, for only $6300.

KINGWOOD FOR SWAP
An excellent view home in A--l condition, five lovely rooms, full base-

ment. 2 fireplaces and 5 party room priced at $14,200. Consider 3 or 4 bdrm
home in trade. -

We have a number ft good homes and farms for trade. What have you?

BURT PICHA, REALTORS
Office VfK4nln, "

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

HOME AND INCOME. Lge. two story
house with 9 rms. and bath on 1st
floor. Private entrance to upstairs apt.
of 3 rms. and bath. See this today for
only $4950.

SLIGHTLY SUBURBAN 1 yr. old
well-bui- lt ranch type home consisting
of lrg. living rm. with fireplace; full
size dining rm.; nice kitchen, and 2
spacious bedrms. Oak floors throughout.
Att. 2 car garage. Very productive 103
x 182 lot. Bus service 1 blk. Priced
right at $11,200.

KNOWN AS one of the best chicken
farms m the valley. 6 extra nice acres
with year round creek. Lrg. shade and
fruit trees. Extra nice 3 bedrm. home
with fireplace and full basement. Fully
equipped to start right into business.
$15,000. Part terms. If you don't see it
advertised, CALL US

LEO N. CHILDS. INC, REALTORS
"33 years of dependable service to

home owners."
344 State St. Ph.

waicii iwery weeic ior me iar on me
THIS WEEK'S SPECIAL

1910 CHEVROLET
Special Deluxe 4 Dr. Sedan

R. &!H. Good Clean Car
, $945

LEE 0HMART &

I WANT AN OWNER
Here I am standing vacant at 1540

Pearl St.: my owner f suddenly left
Oregon and I want someone to take
his place at once. I'm pot really cold
because my elec. healer are turned on.
however I would i like little compan-
ionship. I have 2; nice i bedrooms and
a large unfinished- - upstairs. My neigh-
bors are all new with nice people liv-

ing in them. 1 can't wait forever so
how about an offer. My owner would
be losing money at $12,600. BUI Stewart
will be glad to make the introductions.

LONE OAK LOTS
One on 24th: a lovely large corner lot

at $1,450. 2 on 23rd at 850 each. Look
for our signs.

LEE OHMART &

Phone

GRAbENHORST SPECIALS
INDUSTRIAL SITES

Located just of Hollywood Inter-
section, east of J--B Drive In. 50x120
ft. lots, zoned for business or indus-
trial. 34 ft. paved St- - sewage line, city
water. Price $3,509 each. Call Coburn
L, Grabenhdrst. i:

KEIZER. SPECIAL
Cozy 4 rm. bungalow iwith I bdrms..

rm. to eat in kitchen. Hdwd. firs, thru--

GRABEliHORST
-- 134 S. Liberty St.

Eves.

9

- .1 , -- i Corner

of our large selection ef
Automobiles, for example;

SEDAN $1565
Dr. Original Paint $349

MOTORS I

Ph. 3-96-
22

FOR
FINE CARS

AT I

FAIR PRICES!
SEE

TEAGUE'S
USED CAR LOT

1948 Kaiser Sed. ' liko
new

1947 Frazer Sed., radio
healer & 0. D.

1939 Chev. Setl.
1939 Ford Couptf, radio

& heater ( I

1938 ChryslerRoyalSed
1936 Pontiae Six Sedan
TEAGUE MOTOR CO. I

383 N. Commercial ! Phone 71

1946 BUICK SDNETTE
Black Looks New I

$1995
OTTO J. WILSON jpo.jj
Commercial at Center I

SNOW
FALL!

SPECIALS
1940 Bulck Special 4 Dr Sedan $79
1934 Plymouth J...$1Z$
134 Bulck
IMI f?hrnit 9 Htn. m'.'m" n "a. ur
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

Sh rock Motor Co.
Church and Chemeketa Sts Ph

THE IEEPSTER
With Its comfort, performance, and

beauty. now available.
Eisner Motor Co.

352 No. High St j

Phone
1942 STUDEBAKER Champion 4 door

sedan. Heater, good motor, A real
buy. $595.00. January 28th, 29th and
31st only.

SAM'S MOTOR CO.
270 N. Church

CHEVROLET
1941 Club Coupe, new paint, tailor

made seat covers, a real buy at $423
down.
$AVE AT SHROCKS Ph. 37922

1946 TUDOR Dodge, radio, heater.
other extras. 9 new tires. New battery.
$1790 or best offer. Call after
6 p.m. or all day Sunday.

Businfess

$9750. NEW MODERN 2-- home
Znglewood Dist- - Close to School. LR.
PR. Kitchen Ac Bath. Attached garage.
Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
' State Finuice Co. Realtors
I S3 S. High St. Ph. Eves, 61

$37505 acres, east, no house, good
barn,' granary, machine shed which
could be finished lor dwelling. Some
trees and a well.

$15,500 Lovely new 9 bedrm. home
w.th bath, on large lot. all electric
utilities, double garage, utility room.
Well insulated.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
381 Chemeketa St.
Ph.

Eves.
$8750. UATE BUILT 9 room home

South, ou neat, fireplace. Living at
Dining rooms carpeted. Garage.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

By Owner
Very modern home in En diewood

dist. very nice floor plan. Hdw firs,
thru-ou- t. Fireplace St Venetian blinds
Full basement with auto, heat.: This
home is yrs. old. In first class eond
Immediate possession St good terms.
Call

CALABA'S COLUMN
$4100 DOES IT

Yes. Just $4100 for this cute 2 bed
room home with fireplace and $ acres
of land, about 11 miles from town
$1700 down.

ANXIOUS TO SELL
Has Just reduced the price to $8000

for this well built 2 bedroom home,
comDlete with fireplace, basement and
oil furnace, large corner lot. very nice
yard we say SEE IT BEFORE YOU
BUY.

JUST RIGHT FOR YOU
A modern 3 bedroom home, aboutt years old and in rood condition

has basement with economical saw-
dust furnace, oak floors, fireplace, etc.
Price is only $10,500.

LIKE A LOVELY VIEW HOME?
Here is a dandy for only $14,750,

has about acre with an unobstruct-
ed view overlooking valley, has swell
t bedroom home, full basement, auto
oil furnace, fireplace, plus many oth-
er extra ITS A KINGWOOD SPE-
CIAL.
RUDY CALABA & CO.. REALTORS

331 N. High St.
Phone - Eve. or

BEST BUYS
. $1365 Down

Almost new 2- - B R. house. Elec. heat.
garage, bus at door, 4 biles, to sen..
nice home, newly paved
street, full price, inly $7500. Well worth
the money. Payments $49 per mo. 4
bit.

2 ACRES $8500
Good 4 B.R. house. N.E. Close to

sch. 1mm. poss. woodshed, barn, pri
well, older type house In good cond
Terms.

Englewood, 4 Bedrms.
Almost new. dbl. plumbing. Hdw

firs., weather-strippe- d, insulated, auto
ou neat. lmm. poss. owner leaving
state. WeQ worth $12,500.

Al Isaak & Co.. Realtors
3035 Portland Road

Ph. Ph.

Drive Out To
2285 Englewood Ave.

(Just off 23rd and D St.)
Open All Day

3 bdrm. house, liv. rm din. em..
' elec. heat, extra table space in kitchen,
plenty of builtins and closet space.
Coved linoleum on kitchen and bath-
room floors, and Inside utility room.

Full Price $10,800
$3000 dn. Bal. $4937 mo.
Abrams and Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 17

- Insurance Mortgage Loans
$5850 NICE SMALL Home on 79 x

150 lot. $1500 Dn.
NEAR HIGHLAND SCHOOL

$90004 Bed Rm. home Liv. R.
Dining R.-H- wd. firs. bsmt. furnace.
Some terms.

NEAR ENGLEWOOD SCHOOL
$11.500 Nearly new 4 bedrm. home.Liv. R. Dining R Kitcher. oil fur-

nace. F.H.A. Finance Set Up. Call
Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves.

HUDKINS BUY-LINE- S

$5500
Keizer. Living room, dining room

carpeted, kitchen, utility, bath. 1 B.R.
down. J unfinished up. Large lot.
Pavement Owner will trade for scre-eg- e.

$12,000
Very nice 4 bedroom home. SalemHeights school. Large L.R. Fireplace.

Full bsmt., furnace.
To buy or sell property of any kindee Had kins first.

CHAS. HUDKINS SON
REALTORS

tSft W. High St, Phone
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
ENGLISH STYLE 3 BEDROOMS

Located on N. 21st. St.. close to Cen-
ter. Full basement with automatic heat-
ing plant. blk. to city bus. Excellent
yard. We can show you this home at
any time. Calfcfor Thelma Mankertz.

NEW HOME $1,250 DOWN
And $30 per month buys this new

1 bedroom home located clost to Vista
market. Electric thru-ou- t: immediate
possession. Total price is $5,570. See
Thelma Mankertz.

Evenings Please Call
Bill Stewart
Thelma Mankertz
Bob Sullivan
Warren Brasher

CO., REALTORS
477 Court St.

out, utility rm. a attached garage. $1,700
down, balance at $36.50 per mo. Price
$7,250. Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.

CENTER OF TOWN
3 bdrm. all on 1 fir., near all schools.

Lge. dble. lot.. 115x156 ft. Room for
several residential courts. Liv. rm.. din.
rm.. full basmt.. fireplace, wall to wall
carpet. Beautiful lot. Owner Just re-
duced price. Call Roy Ferris.

BROS., REALTORS
218010

$3750. CLEAN one-Bedro- home
with 2 lots South. Completely fur-
nished. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance. Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

$4950
2 bdrm. house, all electric. Better see

this.
$8750

2 bdrm. suburban home, all elec. Very
good buy.

$3950
One bdrm. home, 'i acre, 2 room

work shop.' Elec. pump. elec. cooking
and heating. Truly a bargain.

If you want to sell or buy, give Raw-
lins a try.

RAWLINS REALTY
Ph. Eve. or 35

2080 N. Capitol
$8500. LATE BUILT modern 2--

home on bus line, close to school. H.
W. floors, fireplace, oil furnace. Ve-

netian blinds, attached garage. Im-
mediate possession. $1200 down.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

BY OWNER: Neat 4 rm. Immediate
possession. $5950 $1000 dn.. $50 a mo.
Ph. 23203.

Directory

HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS
J R Watktns Co products 1717 Cen

ter St.. Salem. Ph. Free del
I.AMISC APING

Choice ornamental shrubbery. F A
Doerflcr St Sons. 150 No Lancaster
Ph
LIGHTING FIXTURES

Salem's exclusive lighting store. 23$
N High Senator Hotel Bldg
MOVING

TRUCKS and cars for rent. Blanket
furnished. Smitty's Clipper Service.
Center and Church. Phone
MUSIC LESSONS

Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, man-doli- n

banlo. etc. 1533 Court. Ph.
NURSERIES

Landscaping St designing. F. A. Doer-fle- r
St Sons. 190 No Lancaster Ph.

OIL CIRCULATOR SERVICE
Call Cy Younger. Ph.

PAINTING
PAINTING and Paperhanging. Free

estimate. Phone
Painting and papering Free estimate

Phone 857 Shipping.
PLUMBING

GENERAL repair and pumps. De-
catur & Maerz. 970 S. Com'l. Ph.

Judson's. 279 No. Com'l. Ph.
SUPPLIES

Capital Bargain House. 145 Center St
Satfron Supply Co.. 325 No. Coml

PRUNING AND SPRAYING
PH. L. W. Caudle.

PUMPS
f JACUZZI sales-servi- ce for all pumps

interstate Ira, pn. Eves.
BARNES pumps. Salem Equip. Co.
t'au banks-Mors- e sales and service

Allen Hdw 236 No Coml. Ph
Stettler Supply Co. Phone

RADIO REPAIRING
Auto at home radio repairing Doug-- a

McKav Chev Co.. 510 No. Coml.
REAL ESTATE

SALES St service. Your patronage so-
licited. Ph. days eves. 2.0629. C.
A. Reed. Realtor. 147 N. Com'l St.
SAND AND' GRAVEL

Walling Sand and Gravel Co Crushed
rock For roads and driveway Cement
Ready-mi- x concrete Garden sand
Bulldozing drainage and ditching '
vd shovel and drag tine Phone
SEWER SERVICE

Sewer and Dram Service. Electric
Roto-Root- er exclusive patented razor
sharp crtting blades Cleans sewers
or drains. Septic tanks cleaned but
not your purse. or
SEP1IC TANKS

K. F HAMEL septic tanks cleaned.
Electric machine service on sewer and
drain lines Guaranteed work 114
8th st. West Salem Ph.

IGNS a SHOW CARDS
R L Eifstrom Co 340 Court.

TOOLS FOR RENT
Tools, bull dozing, land clearing.

heavy equipment. Howser Bros. 608
Edgewater. Phone 46.

TOWING SERVICE
Bales and Brady Towing Service

Phone days nights 1763
Broadway
VENETIAN BLINDS

tttmc--i he Blind Man Phone
WATCH REPAIRING

Clause Mix 248 N Com'l Ph
WELL DRILLING

WELL DRILLING and repairing.
West Well Drilling. Rt. 3. Box 136. Ph.

Well Drilling - Domestic Irrigation
Industrial H A Robinson 3214 N
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